AT-230-2 42014220300 LOWER,MITSUBISHI KC-FH227GN

PB3000156-00 POWER UNIT
PO1000149-00 INDICATION PLATES
PX2000700-00 CARRIER UNIT
PX3000410-00 MOUNTING UNIT
PY1001033-00 OPTIONS
ASSEMBLY

000000




CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Crane+AT+230+2+42014220300+LOWERMITSUBISHI+KC+FH227GN+Parts

AT-230-2 42014220300 LOWER,MITSUBISHI KC-FH227GN

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (Enc
1 (Frrrxrriiik) | ] AMP (BOOM REST,WORKING) 1
2 (FrH*wwrs) | LAMP (FOR ANA,BOOM REST,WORKING) 1 385436
3| | (¥##*=x) | COVER (RELAY BOX CONNECT.) 1 385440
11 (FrH*wsexe®) | LAMP (FLICKER) 1

000005



AT-230-2 42014220300 LOWER,MITSUBISHI KC-FH227GN

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks
1 80400160127 | JOINT 1
2 91002801400 | O-RING 3 1B P14
3 42640150060 | JOINT 1
4 91002801800 | O-RING 1 1B P18
5 80400160131 | JOINT 1
6 37000920520 | JOINT 1 385446
37000925960 | JOINT 1 385447
7 37002414400 | HOSE 1 L=530
8 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 17 8
9 37002503360 | HOSE 1 L=550
10 91803600350 | CLIP 4 D=25-35
1 91803600550 | CLIP 4 D=40-55
12 37002508760 | HOSE 1 L=1530
13 37002426790 | HOSE 1 L=2100
14 80321618050 | VALVE,CHECK 1
15 42643770300 | SUPPORT 1
16 82100002014 | CLAMP 1 WR20
17 91002904500 | O-RING 2 1B G45
18 90303070801 | WASHER,PLAIN 4 8
19 80481103040 | JOINT 1 L,G3/8-G1/2
20 37000600120 | CLAMP 1 WR45
21 90101208016 | BOLT 15 M8X16
22 37002409060 | HOSE 1 L=375
23 37002504250 | HOSE 1 L=425
24 91803600400 | CLIP 4 D=27-40
25 37002502450 | HOSE 1 L=400
26 91803600250 | CLIP 4 D=18-25
27 42643771000 | VALVE,SOLENOID 1
28 90101208060 | BOLT 2 M8X60
29 36672280000 | FILTER,OIL (YAMASHIN) 1
30 42642770900 | JOINT 1
32 37000711020 | CLAMP ASSY 2
33 42643810200 | SUPPORT 1
34 42643770500 | FITTING,FLANGE 1
35 42643810300 | FITTING,FLANGE 1
36 80303130181 | FITTING,ELBOW 1 KLO15-030E
37 81408000210 | PIPE,STEEL 1M 15X2.0T
38 80302090181 | FITTING 1 KCO15-030N
39 42643810400 | SUPPORT 1
40 90303071001 | WASHER,PLAIN 1 10
41 90101210025 | BOLT 1 M10X25
42 90302041001 | WASHER,SPRING 1 10
43 90201201000 | NUT 1 M10
44 37000551620 | PLATE 1
45 37000600520 | CLAMP 1 R=22
46 91002801100 | O-RING 1 1B P11
47 90302040601 | WASHER,SPRING 1 6
48 90101206016 | BOLT 1 M6X16
49 91810132530 | FASTENER 2
50 37000713860 | CLAMP ASSY 1
51 42643810600 | SUPPORT 1
52 90101212030 | BOLT 2 M12X30
53 90302041201 | WASHER,SPRING 2 12
54 90201201200 | NUT 2 M12
57 82100001412 | TUBE,SPIRAL 1M SE-12BK
58 91002802900 | O-RING 2 1B P29 385446
91002802900 | O-RING 3 1B P29 385447
61 36645160000 | VALVE,SOLENOID 1
73 37000528580 | PLATE 1 385446
74 91001102900 | O-RING 1 1A P29 385446
81 91002801400 | O-RING 1 1B P14

000010




AT-230-2 42014220300 LOWER,MITSUBISHI KC-FH227GN

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Page
1 37000115550 | PIN 1
2 90303070601 | WASHER,PLAIN 4 6
3 80136320010 | PIN,SPLIT 2 2X10
4 42712730100 | SUPPORT 1
5 37001707390 | CABLE,CONTROL 1
6 82100001802 | TUBE,CORRUGATE 1M 10
7 42712730200 | SUPPORT 1
8 42710271000 | SOLENOID ASSY 1
9 90101208016 | BOLT 2 M8X16
10 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 2 8
11 19214409000 | PIN 1
21 82100001799 | SOLENOID 2
22 42710271010 | SUPPORT 1
23 42710271100 | COVER 1
24 42710271200 | LINK 1
25 37000105720 | PIN 2
26 80136320010 | PIN,SPLIT 2 2X10
27 90303070601 | WASHER,PLAIN 2 6
28 90190208045 | BOLT 2 M8X45
30 90201200800 | NUT 6 M8
31 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 4 8
32 90101208025 | BOLT 4 M8X25
33 90101206010 | BOLT 4 M6X1.0
34 90302040601 | WASHER,SPRING 4 6
35 82400000204 | GROMMET 1M L=320

000015



AT-230-2 42014220300 LOWER,MITSUBISHI KC-FH227GN
PX1100031-00 TANK SUPPORT INSTALLATION




AT-230-2 42014220300 LOWER,MITSUBISHI KC-FH227GN

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End)
1 36652290000 | PUMP,HYDRAULIC (SGP2-44D2H9-L) 1
2 31790290004 | COUPLING ASSY 1
3 90171110035 | BOLT 2 M10X35 385430
90174110035 | BOLT 2 M10X35 385431
4 90302041001 | WASHER,SPRING 2 10
5 90303071001 | WASHER,PLAIN 2 10

000024



AT-230-2 42014220300 LOWER,MITSUBISHI KC-FH227GN

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Page
1 82440710230 | PLATE,REFLECTOR 2
2 90240200600 | NUT,CAP 8 M6
3 90303070601 | WASHER,PLAIN 8 6
4 90201200600 | NUT 6 M6

000029



CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Crane+AT+230+2+42014220300+LOWERMITSUBISHI+KC+FH227GN+Parts

